
29 -

Page
SCIENCE COUNCIL OF CANADA (Cont'd)

Special Study Reports
"Towards a National Science Policy 

for Canada"
"Water Resources Research in Canada"

Staff
Transportation study 
Urban development

Science and technology, liaison 
Special study

Wildlife, fishery and forestry problems, 
involvement 
See also

Estimates, Main, 1969-70

SECRETARY OF STATE DEPARTMENT 
Agencies responsible for 
Task Force on Educational Broadcasting, 

amount 
See also

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69 
SENATE

Expenses, comparison with House of Commons 621-626 
Furnishings, cost 627
"information" increased costs 618,622
"Salaries and Wages" increased 619
Senators
Privileges, travel alloxg-ance, comparison
with Members of Parliament 619-621,639

Retired, pensions, pensions to widows 618,640
See also

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69. Le
gislature

Estimates, Main, 1969-70
SOLICITOR GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT

University scholarships in Social Sciences,
new program 172-173,244-246
See also

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69

164

164-165

430
425
421-423,425
461-462

432-433
419-420,424,428

433,459-460


