	Page
SCIENCE COUNCIL OF CANADA (Cont'd) Special Study Reports "Towards a National Science Policy for Canada" "Water Resources Research in Canada" Staff Transportation study Urban development Science and technology, liaison Special study Wildlife, fishery and forestry problems, involvement See also	430 425 421-423,425 461-462 432-433 419-420,424,428 433,459-460
Estimates, Main, 1969-70	
SECRETARY OF STATE DEPARTMENT Agencies responsible for Task Force on Educational Broadcasting, amount See also Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69	164 164–165
SENATE	
Expenses, comparison with House of Commons Furnishings, cost "Information" increased costs "Salaries and Wages" increased Senators Privileges, travel allowance, comparison with Members of Parliament	621-626 627 618,622 619
Retired, pensions, pensions to widows See also Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69. Legislature Estimates, Main, 1969-70	618,640
SOLICITOR GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT	
University scholarships in Social Sciences new program See also Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69	, 172-173,244-246